
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amoun
t 
covered 
by 
guaran

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims
admitted

1 Primus Capital Pvt Ltd 10-07-2020 8,00,86,494     8,00,86,494      Unsecured 
debt

0% 0.70%          -               -              -             -   NA

2 Gagar Metal Pvt Ltd 15-07-2020 1,93,632          1,93,632           Unsecured 
debt

0% 0.002%          -               -              -             -   NA

3 Ferrous Invest Pvt Ltd 15-07-2020 2,32,258          2,32,258           Unsecured 
debt

0% 0.002%          -               -              -             -   NA

     8,05,12,384       8,05,12,384 0.71%          -               -              -             -   

Sl.
No
.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Amount 
of 
conting
ent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificat
ion

Remarks, if 
any

Total

Details of claim admitted

List of Unsecured financial creditors

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Rathi Super Steel Limited

Date of commencement of liquidation: 19.06.2020
List of stakeholders as on:15.11.2022


